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 Tutor, Trinity Dip. TESOL 
 Core Skill Creative Educator, Phonics Trainer and Teacher, British Council   
 Phonics Trainer, Early Childhood Course, Institute of Advanced Learning 
 CELTA, DELTA, M.Ed., Teacher Training (IH), Jolly Phonics Authorised Trainer  
 Invited by Education Bureau to share Phonics knowledge and teaching skills with 

primary English teachers 
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https://cce.um.edu.mo/ 

https://cce.um.edu.mo/
https://cce.um.edu.mo/
mailto:cce.enquiry@umac.mo


 

 

  

  

 

  

 

 

 

  

  

  

 

  

 

  

 

 

https://cce.um.edu.mo/ 

Date Day of Week Time Content 

12/11/2022 Sat 2pm-6pm Class Session 

19/11/2022 Sat 2pm-6pm Class Session 

23/11/2022 Wed 7pm-10pm Sound Check or Tutorial (Compulsory) 

26/11/2022 Sat To be confirmed Sound Check or Tutorial (Compulsory) 

03/12/2022 Sat 2pm-6pm Class Session 

10/12/2022 Sat 2pm-6pm Class Session 

17/12/2022 Sat 2pm-6pm Class Session 

24、31/12/2022 NO CLASS 

07/01/2023 Sat 2pm-6pm Class Session 

14/01/2023 Sat 2pm-6pm Class Session 

21、28/01/2023 NO CLASS 

04/02/2023 Sat 2pm-6pm Class Session 

11/02/2023 Sat 2pm-6pm Class Session 

18/02/2023 Sat 2pm-5pm Exam ： Written, Closed book 

https://cce.um.edu.mo/download/
https://cce.um.edu.mo/
mailto:cce.enquiry@umac.mo

